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TEACHERS FIRST PAYMENT ASSISTANCE 
PARTICIPATING LENDERS 

 
 

Evergreen Home Loans 
8945 West Russell Road, Ste 110 
Las Vegas, NV 89148 

(702) 269-4380  
 

(702) 260-6063 
 

Lisa Czajka 
lczajka@evergreenhomeloans.com 
David Dziadon 
ddziadon@evergreenhomeloans.com 

iMortgage 
9121 West Russell Road Suite 210 
Las Vegas, NV 89148 

(702) 322-0410 
 
 

Jim Losell 
jim.losell@imortgage.com 

Spencer Valerio 
Spencer.valerio@imortgage.com 

Connie Bowman 
Connie.bowman@imortgage.com 

Anne Bell 
Anne.bell@imortgage.com 

Pat Kornychuck 
Pat.kornychuck@imortgage.com 
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